Single-Channel, 12-/14-/16-Bit, Serial Input,
Voltage Output DAC Evaluation Board
 EVAL-AD5620EB/EVAL-AD5640EB/EVAL-AD5660EB/EVAL-AD5662EB
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

1 R8 1.5 Ω FEC 758-267
19 TP1 to TP20 Testpoint FEC 240-333
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-AD5620EB Evaluation Board Kit
EVAL-AD5640EB Evaluation Board Kit
EVAL-AD5660EB Evaluation Board Kit
EVAL-AD5662EB Evaluation Board Kit
ESD CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily accumulate on
the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although this product features
proprietary ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may occur on devices subjected to high energy
electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
EVAL-AD5620EB/EVAL-AD5640EB/EVAL-AD5660EB/EVAL-AD5662EB
Rev. 0 | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
 EVAL-AD5620EB/EVAL-AD5640EB/EVAL-AD5660EB/EVAL-AD5662EB
Rev. 0 | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
EVAL-AD5620EB/EVAL-AD5640EB/EVAL-AD5660EB/EVAL-AD5662EB
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB05540-0-6/06(0)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Conversion IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-AD5063EBZ  EVAL-AD5422LFEBZ  EVAL-AD7265EDZ  EVAL-AD7641EDZ  EVAL-AD7674EDZ  EVAL-AD7719EBZ  EVAL-
AD7767-1EDZ  EVAL-AD7995EBZ  AD9114-DPG2-EBZ  AD9211-200EBZ  AD9251-20EBZ  AD9251-65EBZ  AD9255-125EBZ  AD9284-
250EBZ  AD9613-170EBZ  AD9627-125EBZ  AD9629-20EBZ  AD9709-EBZ  AD9716-DPG2-EBZ  AD9737A-EBZ  AD9787-DPG2-EBZ
AD9993-EBZ  DAC8555EVM  ADS5482EVM  ADS8372EVM  EVAL-AD5061EBZ  EVAL-AD5062EBZ  EVAL-AD5443-DBRDZ  EVAL-
AD5570SDZ  EVAL-AD7450ASDZ  EVAL-AD7677EDZ  EVAL-AD7992EBZ  EVAL-AD7994EBZ  AD9119-MIX-EBZ  AD9148-M5375-